FOUR SEASONS NURSERY

2022 RETAIL PRICE LIST

406-752-2044

DECIDUOUS VARIETY SIZE (in. or ft.) PRICE

ASH
Autumn Purple Ash
Autumn Purple Ash
Autumn Purple Ash
Patmore Ash
Patmore Ash
Patmore Ash
Patmore Ash
Prairie Spire Ash
Prairie Spire Ash
Prairie Spire Ash
Prairie Spire Ash
Summit Ash
Summit Ash
Summit Ash
BIRCH
River Birch, Clump
River Birch, Clump
BUCKEYE, OHIO
Ohio Buckeye
Ohio Buckeye
Ohio Buckeye
CARAGANA
Siberian Pea-Shrub
Siberian Pea-Shrub
Siberian Pea-Shrub
CHOKECHERRY
Amur Chokecherry (CVI)
Amur Chokecherry (CVI)
CVI)
Amur Chokecherry (CVI)
Canada Red Cherry (CVI)
Canada Red Cherry (CVI)
(CVI)
(

Amur Chokecherry

— N . BN

Canada Red Cherry (CVI
Canada Red Cherry (CVI)
Canada Red Cherry, Clump (CVI)
CRABAPPLE

Dolgo Crabapple (CVI)

Dolgo Crabapple (CVI)

Dolgo Crabapple (CVI)

Dolgo Crabapple (CVI)

Dolgo Crabapple (CVI)

1.75
2Ys

3

2Y%

3%
8-10

134

2%
25

$234
$244
$279
$234
$244
$274
$352
$234
$244
$289
$354
$224
$244
$289

$242
$294

$264
$284
$298

$147
$192
$237

$204
$264
$304
$334
$229
$239
$294
$324
$214

$209
$224
$234
$244
$274

REV. 6.16.22

DECIDUOUS VARIETY SIZE (in. or ft.) PRICE

Donald Wyman Crabapple (CVI)
Donald Wyman Crabapple (CVI)
Donald Wyman Crabapple (CVI)
Pink Spires Crabapple (CVI)
Pink Spires Crabapple (CVI)
Pink Spires Crabapple (CVI)
Prairie Fire Crabapple (CVI)
Prairie Fire Crabapple (CVI)
Radiant Crabapple (CVI
Radiant Crabapple (CVI
Radiant Crabapple (CVI
Radiant Crabapple (CVI
Royalty Crabapple (CVI)
Royalty Crabapple (CVI)
Royalty Crabapple (CVI)
Spring Snow Crabapple (CVI

)
)
)
)

Spring Snow Crabapple (CVI

(CVI)
(CVI)
Spring Snow Crabapple (CVI)
Spring Snow Crabapple (CVI)
Spring Snow Crabapple (CVI)
Thunderchild Crabapple (CVI)
Thunderchild Crabapple (CVI)
ELM

Accolade Elm

Accolade Elm

Accolade Elm

Accolade Elm

New Horizon Elm
HACKBERRY

Common Hackberry

Common Hackberry

Common Hackberry

Common Hackberry

Common Hackberry
HAWTHORN

Cockspur Hawthorn (Thornless)
Toba Hawthorn (Thornless)
Toba Hawthorn (Thornless)
Toba Hawthorn (Thornless)
Toba Hawthorn (Thornless)

2%
2
3
1%
2
2%
1%
2
1%
2
2V
25
2%
25
3
1%
2
2%
2
3
1%
2

2%
25

1%
2”
25

411

14
1%
2%
25

$234
$244
$279
$209
$219
$224
$209
$224
$209
$224
$234
$244
$234
$244
$269
$214
$232
$242
$279
$309
$209
$219

$212
$222
$232
$252
$229

$229
$252
$284
$309
$334

$185
$219
$239
$269
$306



DECIDUOUS VARIETY SIZE (in. or ft.) PRICE

HONEYLOCUST
Northern Acclaim Honeylocust
Northern Acclaim Honeylocust
Skyline Honeylocust
LILAC

Ivory Silk Lilac

LINDEN

American Sentry Linden
American Sentry Linden
American Sentry Linden
American Sentry Linden
Dropmore Linden
Dropmore Linden
Redmond Linden
Redmond Linden
Redmond Linden
Redmond Linden
Glenleven Linden
Glenleven Linden
Glenleven Linden
Glenleven Linden
Greenspire Linden
Greenspire Linden
Greenspire Linden
Harvest Gold Linden
Harvest Gold Linden
Harvest Gold Linden
Front Yard Linden

Front Yard Linden

Front Yard Linden

Front Yard Linden
MAPLE

Autumn Blaze Maple
Freemanii x Maple
Freemanii x Maple
Freemanii x Maple
Sienna Glen Maple
Sienna Glen Maple
Sienna Glen Maple
Sienna Glen Maple
Sienna Glen Maple
Sienna Glen Maple
Amur Maple

Amur Maple, Clump
Amur Maple, Clump

1%
2
1%

1%

1%
2
2%
25
2
2%
1%
2Y%
2Ys
3
2
2%
2V,
3

2%
25

2Y%
2

2V
2Ys

1%

2V

2V
2,

3

134

5-6'
6-7'

$232
$252
$232

$222

$219
$229
$239
$246
$224
$234
$217
$244
$259
$274
$234
$229
$244
$289
$229
$239
$259
$229
$239
$264
$229
$239
$246
$274

$250
$242
$262
$272
$250
$277
$284
$324
$342
$372
$224
$214
$232

DECIDUOUS VARIETY SIZE (in. or ft.) PRICE

MAPLE CONT'D
Hotwings Maple, Clump
Hotwings Maple, Clump
Hotwings Maple, Clump
Hotwings Maple, Clump
Deborah Maple
Deborah Maple
Deborah Maple
Emerald Lustre Maple
Emerald Lustre Maple
Emerald Lustre Maple
Emerald Lustre Maple
Emerald Queen Maple
Emerald Queen Maple
Sensation Maple
Sensation Maple
Sensation Maple

Royal Red Maple

Royal Red Maple

Royal Red Maple
Northwood Maple
Sugar Maple

Sugar Maple

Sugar Maple

Sugar Maple

Sugar Maple

Green Mtn Sugar Maple
Green Mtn Sugar Maple
Green Mtn Sugar Maple
MOUNTAIN ASH
Russian Mtn. Ash
Showy Mtn. Ash

Showy Mtn. Ash

Showy Mtn. Ash

OAK

Bur Oak

Bur Oak

Northern Red Oak
Northern Red Oak
Northern Red Oak
Swamp White Oak
Swamp White Oak
Swamp White Oak
Swamp White Oak

6-8'
8-10’
10-12
12-14'
1%
2
2V
1%
2
2V
2Vs
134
2
2Vs
3
4
1%

2Y%

2V

25

3%

2Y%

2Y%
2Ys

1%
2Y%
1%

2

2Y%
25

$232
$294
$342
$372
$240
$250
$277
$214
$234
$274
$284
$214
$234
$229
$244
$364
$239
$249
$274
$248
$250
$274
$284
$314
$344
$250
$274
$319

$214
$234
$262
$289

$244
$279
$264
$274
$294
$244
$269
$289
$319



EVERGREEN VARIETY SIZE (in.

or ft.) PRICE

SUBALPINE FIR

DECIDUOUS VARIETY SIZE (in. or ft.) PRICE
PEAR (ORNAMENTAL)

Jack Pear 2 $212
Jack Pear 2Y% $222
Jack Pear 2V $252
Mountain Frost Pear 1% $194
PLUM (ORNAMENTAL)

Superior Plum 2 $219
Superior Plum 2Y% $249
POPLAR

Aspen, Single Stem 1% $194
Aspen, Single Stem 134 $214
Aspen, Single Stem 2 $232
Aspen, Single Stem 3 $364
Aspen, Single Stem 4y, $459
Aspen, Single Stem 5 $935
Aspen, Single Stem 6 $1,025
Aspen, Clump 8-10' $214
Aspen, Clump 10-12' $262
Aspen, Clump 12-14 $292
Aspen, Clump 14-16' $338
Aspen, Clump 16-18' $394
Aspen, Clump 18-20' $424
Swedish Aspen 2 $239
Swedish Aspen 2Y% $254
Swedish Aspen 2Vs $289
Swedish Aspen 3 $314
Swedish Aspen 3 $334
WILLOW

Golden Willow 2% $279
Golden Willow 3 $294

Prairie Reflection (Laurel Leaf) Willow 4-5"

$274

Subalpine Fir 6 $317
Subalpine Fir 7' $374
Subalpine Fir 8’ $407
DOUGLAS FIR

Douglas Fir 4-5' $202
Douglas Fir 5-6' $272
Douglas Fir 6-7' $292
Douglas Fir 7-8' $342
PINE

Austrian Pine 5-6' $272
Bristlecone Pine 4-5' $299
Bristlecone Pine 5-6' $354
Bristlecone Pine 7-8' $411
Bristlecone Pine 8’ $443
Bristlecone Pine 9’ $483
Ponderosa Pine 5 $236
Ponderosa Pine 6 $272
Scotch Pine 10’ $522
SPRUCE

Colorado Spruce 4-5' $299
Colorado Spruce 5-6' $317
Colorado Spruce 6-7' $327
Colorado Spruce 7' $347
Colorado Spruce g’ $397
Black Hills Spruce 5-6' $322
B & B SHRUBS SIZE (in. or ft.) PRICE
SERVICEBERRY

Autumn Brilliance Serviceberry 5-6' $202
Saskatoon Serviceberry 4-6' $135
COTONEASTER

Peking Cotoneaster 3-4 $122
Peking Cotoneaster 4-5' $142
WILLOW

Golden Willow, Clump 10-12' $274
Golden Willow, Clump 14-16' $312
Flame, Clump Willow 5-6' $160
Flame, Clump Willow 6-8' $198
Flame, Clump Willow 8-10’ $236
Flame, Clump Willow 12-14 $312



